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
entrance from the back yard. 2 decks, front deck or enjoy 
the back yard privacy & gardens from the back deck. There is 
newer central AC. Close to Glen Abbey Golf Course, Sheridan 
College, Shopping & easy access to 
HWYs, transit and Go Train. $399,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4
168 RICHMOND ROAD

ROYAL LEPAGE
REAL ESTATE
SERVICES LTD.,
BROKERAGE
905.257.3633

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Brokerage

ZUZANA
MISIK
Sales Representative

FANTASTIC FREEHOLD TOWNHOME
With many upgrades in desirable Westmount Community,
over 1600 sq. Ft., 3 Bed, 2.5 Bath, massive master w/
luxurious ensuite, separate shower, deep soaker tub, large
walk-in closet, french doors, laundry on second level,
freshly painted, top of the line s/s appliances, B/I dishw
& micro, mosaic backsplash, cozy gas FP, hardwood,
ceramics, central vac, gdo. Beautiful stone covered
porch w/ an interlock walkway
welcomes you home! $398,888

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-5
2446 SHADOW COURT

ROYAL LEPAGE
REAL ESTATE
SERVICES LTD.,
BROKERAGE
905.338.3737

Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd., Brokerage

IRENE CECCONI
CARLEY
Sales Representative

DOWNSIZING?? NEW PRICE!
Amazing Open Concept Stuccoed Bungalow with
GREAT ROOM From 3 Bdrm to 2 we now have large
closets, New Baths + Main Floor Laundry. Cathedral
Ceiling, Skylights, Gas Fireplace + BBQ; Hardwood,
Crown Moldings, Pot lights + Newer Windows.
3rd Bdrm in Fully finished Lower Level. Large wrap
around deck + Private
Hedged yard. $599,000Hurry!

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4
239 BURTON

PETER
SANGSTER
Sales Representative

TOWN CENTRE
REALTY
BROKERAGE*
905.338.6550

408 - 1451 WALKERS LINE, BURLINGTON
1+1Bdrm Top (4th) Floor Apt. Early Morning Sun 
Across Balcony  & through French Doors,follows 
Cathedral Ceiling to Brkfst Bar Kit. with Like-new 
Appl, ens Laundry/Locker. 905-338-6550 
www.realestatetorontowest.com 

$196,000 

RICK
PILOZZI
Sales Representative
416.889.4777

REALTY
SPECIALISTS INC.,*
BROKERAGE
905.272.3434

2282 BLUE OAK CIRCLE
Fantastic Orchard Ridge home! Gorgeous! 3 Bedroom executive home in desirable 
West Mount area. Features; beautiful modern finishes, brick exterior, dark oak 
hardwood on main, crown moulding, luxury mstr retreat w/huge ensuite, freshly 
painted thruout in designer earthtones, second floor laundry, aprx 1800 sqft plus 
professionally fully finished basement and lower 2pcs bath, 4 car parking with no 
sidewalk interruptions. Fully landscaped with concrete patio, 
entrance and walkway. A definite must see! $498,900

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY JUNE 6 

2-4PM


